

CUERPO DE BOMBEROS DE AZOGUES
MAYOR GENERAL

Desde : 01/ene./2020

Hasta : 31/dic./2020

CUENTA : Servicios Personales por Contrato

CÓDIGO : 633.05.10

FECHA	DETALLE	AS	TM	DEBE	HABER	SALDO
01 - 28	Comprobante No 42-45 compromiso Rol de	139	F	5,050.00	0.00	5,050.00
02 - 28	Comprobante No 98 -101 compromiso Rol de	330	F	5,050.00	0.00	10,100.00
02 - 28	Comprobante No 98 -101 compromiso Rol de	330	F	464.23	0.00	10,564.23
03 - 26	Comprobante No 150-153 compromiso Rol de	490	F	5,783.00	0.00	16,347.23
04 - 02	Comprobante No 155 compromiso Rol de Paq	502	F	733.00	0.00	17,080.23
04 - 26	Comprobante No 174- 177 compromiso Rol c	558	F	6,516.00	0.00	23,596.23
05 - 29	Comprobante No 193-196 compromiso Rol de	623	F	6,516.00	0.00	30,112.23
06 - 30	Comprobante No 231-234 compromiso Rol c	750	F	6,516.00	0.00	36,628.23
07 - 30	Comprobante No 274-277 compromiso Rol c	869	F	6,516.00	0.00	43,144.23
08 - 27	Comprobante No 294-297 compromiso Rol c	970	F	6,516.00	0.00	49,660.23
09 - 28	Comprobante No 324-327 compromiso Rol de	1,085	F	6,516.00	0.00	56,176.23
10 - 29	Comprobante No 360-363 compromiso Rol de	1,217	F	6,516.00	0.00	62,692.23
11 - 27	Comprobante No 392-395 compromiso Rol de	1,339	F	6,516.00	0.00	69,208.23
12 - 23	Comprobante No 436-439 compromiso Rol de	1,457	F	6,516.00	0.00	75,724.23
TOTALES:				75,724.23	0.00	75,724.23